MOTORSQMOT STEPPER MOTORS
www.trinamic.com – for detailed information and datasheets
INFO
MAIN CHARACTERISTICS
10 mm
QSH 6018
60 mm / NEMA24
1.8° step angle
high torque
hybrid stepper motor
These two phase hybrid stepper motors are optimized for mic-
rostepping and give a good fit to the TRINAMIC family of motor
controllers and drivers.
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
QSH6018-45-28-110 QMot Steppermotor 60 mm, 2.8A, 1.10 Nm
QSH6018-56-28-165 QMot Steppermotor 60 mm, 2.8A, 1.65 Nm
QSH6018-65-28-210 QMot Steppermotor 60 mm, 2.8A, 2.10 Nm
QSH6018-86-28-310 QMot Steppermotor 60 mm, 2.8A, 3.10 Nm
NEMA 23 mounting configuration
flange max. 60.5 mm * 60.5 mm
8 mm axis diameter, 25 mm length, D-Cut
step angle: 1.8˚